Features
• High coupling efficiency
• Available in single mode, polarization maintaining
and multimode versions
• Compact housing
• InGaAs or Si photodiodes standard
• Contact factory for custom specific diodes
• Small active area photodiodes for high bandwidth

ORDERING INFORMATION
FPD-A-X-W-F
PFPD-A1-W-a/b-F-LB-X-JD-L
When ordering, please email us your photodiode and fiber specifications. Add “PD” to the end of the part number if the photodiode is to
be provided with the coupler by OZ Optics. Add “PO” to the end of the part number for Parts Only - if the customer is to do the alignment
him/herself.
Ordering example for custom parts
A customer wants to pigtail a photodiode to a 9/125 singlemode fiber, to work at both 1300 and 1550nm. To minimize size he chooses
the fiber to photodiode coupler without tilt adjustment, but including a lens to maximize coupling efficiency. The fiber is to be 0.5 meters
long, with 900 micron nylon jacketing, and unterminated. OZ Optics part number: PFPD-21-1300/1550-9/125-S-40-X-1-0.5
A = 0 = Lens style fiber to photodiode cou-
pler with a receptacle and tilt adjustment
design.
1 = Lens style miniature fiber to photodi-
ode coupler with a receptacle, without tilt
adjustment.
2 = Miniature fiber to photodiode coupler
with a receptacle, without tilt adjustment
or lens.
F = is the type of fiber being used (S for sin-
glemode, M for multimode, P for polar-
ization maintaining fiber).
W = is the operating wavelength of the pho-
todiode, in nm.
X = is the connector receptacle type. For
pigtail style photodiode couplers it refers
to the male connector on the end of the
fiber. (3 for NTT-FC compatible, 3S for
Super FC, 3A for Angled PC, 5 for SMA
905, 8 for AT&T-ST, SC for SC connec-
tors, X for unterminated fiber ends).
A = 1 = Lens style fiber pigtailed photo-
diode coupler using the tilt adjust-
ment design.
2 = Lens style miniature fiber pig-
tailed photodiode coupler without tilt
adjustment.
3 = Miniature fiber pigtailed photodi-
ode coupler without tilt adjustment
or lens.
W = is the operating wavelength of the
photodiode, in nm.
a,b = are the fiber core and cladding
diameters respectively, in microns.
F = is the type of fiber being used (S for
singlemode, M for multimode, P for
polarization maintaining fiber).
L = is the length of fiber in meters.
JD = is the fiber jacket type (0.25 or 0.4
for unjacketed fiber, 1 for 900
micron OD nylon jacketing or loose
tubing, 3 for 3mm OD loose tube
PVC cable).
X = is the connector receptacle type.
For pigtail style photodiode couplers
it refers to the male connector on
the end of the fiber. (3 for NTT-FC
compatible, 3S for Super FC, 3A for
Angled PC, 5 for SMA 905, 8 for
AT&T-ST, SC for SC connectors, X
for unterminated fiber ends).
LB = is the desired backreflection level
for pigtail style fiber to photodiode
couplers. (25, 40 or 60dB typically).